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334 CUA Backpack Back to Earth, Inc CA (619) 818-6359 www.backtoearth.com

171 CUA Backpack Adventure Out CA (800) 509-3954 www.adventureout.com Yes

511 CUA Backpack Williwaw Adventures RI (781) 585-3459 www.williwawadventures.com  

440 CUA Fishing Yosemite Fly Fishing Guide Svc CA (209) 379-2746 www.yosemiteflyfishing.net

573 CUA Fishing Sierra Fly Fisher CA (559) 683-7664 www.Sierraflyfisher.com

400 CUA Fishing Yosemite Sierra Fly Fishing CA (209) 962-5838 www.yosemitesierraflyfishing.com  

175 CUA Hike Adventure Travel West, Inc. CO (303) 697-6688 www.at-west.com

635 CUA Hike Timberline Adventures CO (303) 368-4418 www.timbertours.com  

178 CUA Hike The World Outdoors CO (303) 413-0946 www.TheWorldOutdoors.com  

571 CUA Hike Austin-Lehman Adventures MT (406) 655-4591 www.austinadventures.com Yes

265 CUA Hike Incredible Adventures, Inc CA (415) 642-7378 www.incadventures.com  

394 CUA Hike Alta Expedition USA NV (702) 800-3556 www.altaexpedition.com Yes

356 CUA Hike Backroads CA (510) 527-1889 www.backroads.com

494 CUA Hike Wig Wam Tours Germany www.wigwam-tours.de

317 CUA Hike Tahoe Trips & Trails CA (530) 587-2251 www.tahoetrips.com

184 CUA Hike Bold Earth Adventures CO (303) 526-0806 www.boldearth.com

179 CUA Hike Grand Classroom VA (434) 975-2629 www.grandclassroom.com Yes

683 CUA Hike LT Tours NV (702) 476-0349  

174 CUA Hike Peak DMC North America CA (707) 523-1800 www.peakadventuretravel.com Yes

647 CUA Hike Treks and Tracks CA (605) 557-4893 www.treksandtracks.com Yes

172 CUA Hike-Backpack Adventures Cross Country CA (800) 767-2722 www.adventurescrosscountry.com

195 CUA Hike-Backpack Naturalists at Large CA (805) 642-2692 www.naturalistsatlarge.com

182 CUA Hike-Backpack Skylake Yosemite Camp, LLC CA (415) 459-5865 www.skylake.com

392 CUA Hike-Backpack Wilderness Ventures WY (307) 733-2122 www.wildernessventures.com  

240 CUA Hike-Backpack Wanderers Summer Camp CA (415) 643-5686 www.wandererscamp.com

439 CUA Hike-Backpack Emerald Cove Camp CA (559) 642-2267 www.yssc.com

186 CUA Hike-Backpack Moondance Adventures NC (800) 832-5229 www.moondanceadventures.com

267 CUA Hike-Backpack Just Roughin It Adventure Co. AZ (480) 857-2477 www.justroughinit.com Yes

225 CUA Hike-Backpack Sierra Spirit, LLC CA (925) 229-8133 www.sierraspirit.biz Yes

269 CUA Hike-Backpack Four Season Guides AZ (928) 525-1552 www.fsguides.com Yes

Stock Use includes full-service trips, support pack trips, and hiker support/drop-off service

"Ski" includes cross-country skiing, snowshoeing and snow camping Rev. 12/16/2013
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332 CUA Hike-Backpack Blue Aspen Adventures CA (916) 224-2061 www.blueaspenadventures.com Yes

187 CUA Hike-Backpack Arizona Outback Adventures AZ (408) 945-2881 www.aoa-adventures.com Yes

365 CUA Hike-Backpack Apogee Outdoor Adventures ME (207) 725-7025 www.apogeeadventures.com  

180 CUA Hike-Backpack The Wildland Trekking Co. AZ (800) 715-4453 www.wildlandtrekking.com Yes

266 CUA Hike-Backpack Achieve Fitness NV (775) 815-2759 www.achievefitness.us Yes

748 CUA Hike-Backpack Naturalist Journeys AZ (520) 558-1146 www.naturalistjourneys.com

396 CUA Hike-Backpack-Fishing-Step-Ski Yosemite Guide Service CA (530) 523-3998 www.yosemiteguideservice.com Yes

309 CUA Hike-Backpack-Photo-Ski Sierra Club National Outings CA (415) 977-5690 www.sierraclub.org

090 CUA Hike-Backpack-Ski Call of the Wild OR (650) 265-1662 www.callwild.com Yes

173 CUA Hike-Backpack-Ski Sierra Mountain Center CA (760) 873-8526 www.sierramountaincenter.com

399 CUA Hike-Backpack-Ski Sierra Mountain Guides, Inc. CA (760) 648-1122 www.sierramtguides.com

684 CUA Hike-Backpack-Ski Outdoor Adventure Club CA (415) 377-1195 www.outdooradventureclub.com

181 CUA Hike-Backpack-Ski-Photo Y Explore CA (209) 532-7014 www.yexplore.com Yes

493 CUA Hike-Bkpk-Fishing-Ski-Photo Southern Yosemite Mountain Guides CA (831) 469-8735 www.symg.com Yes

513 CUA Hike-Bkpk-Ski California Alpine Guides CA (877) 686-2546 www.californiaalpineguides.com

312 CUA Hike-BkpK-Ski-Fishing-Photo Outdoor Adventures (UCD) CA (530) 752-4362 www.campusrecreation.ucdavis.edu

176 CUA Hike-Photo Photo Safari Yosemite CA (559) 760-6124 www.photosafariyosemite.com  

395 CUA Hike-Photo Active Tours CA (310) 780-4602 www.activetours.com  

340 CUA Hike-Backpack-Photo-Fishing Evergreen Lodge CA (209) 379-2606 www.evergreenlodge.com

538 CUA Hike-Photo-Step Yosemite Close-Up Tours CA (209) 966-8383 www.yosemitecloseup.com

190 CUA Hike-Ski-Step Off the Beaten Path MT (406) 586-1311 www.offthebeatenpath.com

331 CUA Hike-Step Mountain West Travel NV (702) 270-2704 www.mwt.com  

333 CUA Hike-StepOn Discover Yosemite CA (559) 642-4400 www.discoveryosemite.com

185 CUA Hk/bkpk/Photo Alpine Training Services CA (626) 434-3636 www.the ATSteam.com Yes

719 CUA Photo Phil Hawkins Photography CA (559) 307-7773 www.philhawkinsphoto.com  

815 CUA Photo Rocky Mountain School of Photography MT (406) 543-0171 www.rmsp.com

152 CUA Photo The Nature Workshop IL (618) 589-1729 www.natureworkshops.com

514 CUA Photo Wilderness Collections Gallery OR (503) 654-8410 www.rodneyloughjr.com

192 CUA Photo Gary Hart Photography CA (916) 283-6362 www.garyhartphotography.com

855 CUA Photo Majestic Peak Image CA (916) 690-6251 www.jenniferwu.com  

Stock Use includes full-service trips, support pack trips, and hiker support/drop-off service

"Ski" includes cross-country skiing, snowshoeing and snow camping Rev. 12/16/2013



CUA = Commercial Use Authorizaiton

Groups Sorted by Activity

Yosemite National Park

2013 Commercial Use Authorizations for Guiding Groups

(Final Update for 2013)

3

2013 

Permit # Type Activity Company State Phone Website

Half 

Dome 

Trips

183 CUA Photo Paul's Photo CA (310) 375-7014 www.paulsphoto.com  

067 CUA Photo Aperture Academy CA (408) 369-8585 www.apertureacademy.com  

197 CUA Photo Joseph Van Os - Photo Safari WA (206) 463-5383 www.photosafaris.com  

065 CUA Photo Scenic Light Photography CA (916) 223-5211 www.sceniclight.com  

308 CUA Photo John Sexton Photography Workshops CA (831) 659-3130 www.johnsexton.com  

358 CUA Photo Rod Planck Photography MI (906) 293-3339 www.rodplanck.com  

217 CUA Photo Edward Woods Photography Ca (415) 920-9705 www.ewoods.smugmug.com  

066 CUA Photo McKay Photography Academy CA (916) 358-5988 www.mckayphotographyacademy.com  

092 CUA Photo Silvermans Photography Workshop CA (707) 545-1438 www.silvermanphotography.com  

091 CUA Photo Serephina Landgrebe Photography CA (831) 462-0718 www.seraphina.com

191 CUA Photo Stephen Johnson Photography CA (650) 355-7507 www.sjphoto.com

299 CUA Photo Image Quest CA (323) 377-7565 www.davewyman.com

390 CUA Photo Muench Workshop CA (805) 455-1399 www.muenchworkshop.com

492 CUA Photo William Neill Photography CA (559) 642-4252 www.williamneill.com

244 CUA Photo Sea to Summit Photography Workshops CA (209) 728-7982 www.seatosummitworkshops.com

268 CUA Photo Wildlife Research Photography CA (760) 924-8632 www.moospeterson.com

242 CUA Photo American Nature Photography Workshops CO (970) 219-5140 www.amnaph.com

198 CUA Photo Michael Frye Photography CA (209) 412-6426 www.michaelfrye.com

216 CUA Photo High Sierra Workshops CA (805) 550-7413 www.highsierraworkshops.com

193 CUA Photo Jeff Sullivan NV (916) 303-3662 www.jeffsullivanphotography.com

535 CUA Photo Source Photography CA (415) 517-1933 www.sourcephotographysf.com

512 CUA Photo Jon Shaver Photography IL (208) 290-4249 www.jshaverphotography.com  

858 CUA Photo Tatra Photography Workshop UK www.tatraphotographyworkshop.com  

860 CUA Photo JS Leimbach, Inc FL (407) 761-0969 www.thedigitalphotoworkshop.com  

667 CUA Stock Minarets Pack Station CA (559) 868-3405

665 CUA Stock Kennedy Meadows, Inc CA (209) 965-3900 www.kennedymeadows.com

670 CUA Stock Virginia Lakes Pack Outfit CA (925) 349-5074 www.virginialakes.com

664 CUA Stock Frontier Pack Train CA (760) 873-7971 www.frontierpacktrain.com

666 CUA Stock Mather Pack Station CA (209) 847-5753 www.mathersaddleandpackstation.com

671 CUA Stock Yosemite Trails Pack Station CA (559) 683-7611 www.yosemitetrails.com

Stock Use includes full-service trips, support pack trips, and hiker support/drop-off service
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669 CUA Stock-Fish Rock Creek Pack Station, Inc CA (760) 872-8331 www.rockcreekpackstation.com

668 CUA Stock-Fish-Hike Red's Meadow Pack Station CA (760) 934-2345 www.redsmeadow.com

Stock Use includes full-service trips, support pack trips, and hiker support/drop-off service

"Ski" includes cross-country skiing, snowshoeing and snow camping Rev. 12/16/2013


